
What's Happening
Friday, September 5

Men’s Cross Country vs. Rhode Island and 
Connecticut, 3 :00 p.m., Goddard Park, 
Warwick, R I.
Women’s Cross Country vs. Massachusetts 
and New Hampshire, 3:00 p.m., Goddard 
Park, Warwick, R.I.
Women’s Soccer vs. Quinnipiac, 4:00 p.m.,
Glay Field.

Sunday, September 7
Women’s Soccer vs. Long Island, 1:00 p.m.,
Glay Field.

Tuesday, September 9 
Benefits Fair, sponsored by the Department 
of Human Resources, 10:00 a.m. to 2:00 
p.m., Slavin Center '64 Hall.
Men’s Soccer vs. Rhode Island, 4:00 p.m.,
Glay Field.

W ednesday, September 10 
Academic Convocation, 3:00 p.m., Slavin 
Lawn. (College offices close at 2:45 p.m.) 
Army Specialized Training Program Cer
emony, sponsored by the Department of 
Military Science, 2:30 p.m., War Memorial 
Grotto.

Saturday, September 13
Women’s Soccer vs. Marist, 2:00 p.m., Glay 
Field.

Monday, September 15
Volleyball vs. Eastern Washington, 7 :00 
p.m., Alumni Hall.

Tuesday, September 16
Blood Drive, sponsored by Campus Minis
try, 11:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m., Slavin Center 
'64 Hall.

Wednesday, September 17 
Fall Faculty Meeting, 3:30 p.m., Feinstein 
Academic Center function room (Room 400).

Thursday, September 18
Artist Talk by Sculptor May Yao, 4:00 p.m.,
Service Building Design Room (Room 104). 
To be followed by reception from 5:00 to 
7:00 p.m. in Hunt-Cavanagh Gallery.

Friday, September 19
Women’s Soccer vs. Villanvova, 4:00 p.m.,
Glay Field.

Saturday, September 20 
Multicultural Scholarship Programs Open
ing Luncheon, sponsored by the Balfour 
Center for Multicultural Affairs, noon, Slavin 
Center '64 Hall.

Sunday, September 21
Women’s Soccer vs. Rhode Island, 1:00 
p.m., Glay Field.

Visit the online Event Calendar at 
www.providence.edu for more 

"What’s Happening” information.

Ongoing

"The Conundrum," an exhibition featuring 
the works of sculptor May Yao, weekdays 
through Thursday, September 25, Hunt- 
Cavanagh Gallery.

Condolences

We offer our sympathy and prayers in the 
recent deaths of:
John Daley, the father-in-law of Anne Daley, 
academic counselor in the School of Con
tinuing Education.
Stephen Flynn, the father of Colleen Flynn 
'07.
Roger Lavallee, the brother of Dr. Raymond 
W. Lavallee, assistant professor of French. 
James F. Murphy, Jr., the father of Mary R. 
Politelli, senior office assistant in the Busi
ness Studies Program.
Wanda Nowel, the mother of Rev. Mark D. 
Nowel, O.P., dean of undergraduate studies 
and associate professor of biology.

Next Spectrum

The next Spectrum  will be published on 
Tuesday, September 23.


